

SC No. 349/2021
State Vs. Shadil @ Adil etc.
FIR No. 85/2021
PS : Seelam Pur

02.05.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ajit Kr. Srivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Ms. Santosh Dixit, Ld. Proxy counsel for accused Avi
Arora @ Gajni.
Sh. R.K. Kochar, Ld. Counsel for accused Rajat Sharma
@ Ashu.
Accused Rajat Sharma @ Ashu, Avi Arora @ Gajni and
Shadil are on bail.
Accused Jatin @ Deepak produced from JC.
Accused Fardeen is absent.

NBWs issued against accused Fardeen through DCP
concerned received back unexecuted.

As per directions of Presiding Officer, put up for
consideration on **10.05.2022**.

(Reader)
02.05.2022