

SC No. 349/2021
State Vs. Shadil @ Adil And Others
FIR No.0085 /2021
PS Seelam Pur

05.06.2024

Present: Sh. Vikash Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All the accused are present on court bail.
Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Counsel for accused Shadil.

1. Matter is at the stage of PE. No PW is present.
2. Put up for PE on 10.09.2024. Witnesses be summoned as per the last order-sheet for NDOH.

(Dr. Savitri)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
05.06.2024

‘s’
Note : Ordersheet cannot be signed digitally as digital signature
has expired