

SC No. 349/2021
State Vs. Shadil @ Adil and Ors.
FIR No.85/2021
PS: Seelam Pur

17.12.2024

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. PP for the State.
Sh. Aman Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the accused
Ashu @ Rajat.
All the accused in person.

No witness summoned for today.

Let witnesses at serial no. 4 and 5 be summoned
for the NDOH. IO and MHCM alongwith case property be
also summoned for NDOH.

Put up for evidence on 07.03.2025.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi
17.12.2024/n